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Anlage
Pfarrer-Volk-Straf3e 44, 56598 Rheinbrohl
tennisclub-rheinbrohl@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Dommermuth, Tobias
T 01752922361 tobi.dommermuth@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in
Kraus, Nils
T 015737198600 nils@my-kraus.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Dommermuth, Tobias
T 01752922361 tobi.dommermuth@gmx.net
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Herren 1 (4er)

MF: Nils Kraus; T 026355418
m 015737198600; nils@my-kraus.de
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Dommermuth, Tobias
Hoéhler, Joshua
Welsch, Lars

Stein, Marius
Andrews, Stefan
Petrovic, Nicolai
Huhner, Hendrik
Kraus, Nils
Hofenbitzer, Jens
Laugks, Andreas
Krase, Noah
Hornung, Finn

Dech, Theo

Van Eckeren, Marius
Vukajlic, Darko (CRO)
Zimmermann, Jan
Frorath, Tim
WeilRenfels, Andreas
Salz, Tobias

Korth, Patrick

Barth, Thomas
Schmitz, Konrad
Szczepanski, Gabriel
Breidbach, Horst
Chahid, Jonas

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18751161
18851298
18651301
19050082
18050687
18652584
18604150
19710777
18751866
18554527
10454664
10767826
10302504
19010942
16305412
18555215
10767827
19908893
18996852
18455609
18065403
10470336
10466515
16163327
11159152

LK DR Info
LK8,5
LK12,9
LK14,1
LK14,7
LK15,3
LK15,3
LK19,2
LK19,3
LK20,8
LK22,7
LK21,8
LK21,6
LK22,9
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK24,8
LK24,8
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